
 

Clive C.E. Primary School and Nursery 

The Hill 

Grinshill 

Shrewsbury 

SY4 3LF 
 

 

Part of 

Fields Multi-

Academy Trust 

Telephone: 01939 220385 

Email: admin@clive.shropshire.sch.uk 

Website: www.clivecofeprimaryschool.co.uk 

Headteacher: 

Miss N. Brayford 

 

         

Term Dates September 2026 to July 2027 
Autumn Term 2026 

Tuesday 1st September    PD Day  

Wednesday 2nd September   Term begins (children attend school) 

Friday 16th October    Half term ends 

Monday 19th – Friday 30th October  Half term holiday 

Monday 2nd November   PD Day 

Tuesday 3rd November    Half term begins (children back in school) 

Friday 18th December    Term ends 

 

Spring Term 2027 

Monday 4th January    Term begins (children attend school) 

Friday 12th February    Last day of half term 

Monday 15th – Friday 19th February  Half term holiday 

Monday 22nd February   Half term begins (children back in school) 

Thursday 25th March    Term ends 

 

Summer Term 2027 

Monday 12th April    Term begins (children attend school) 

Monday 3rd May    Bank holiday 

Friday 28th May    Last day of half term 

Monday 31st May – Friday 4th June  Half term holiday 

Monday 7th June    Half term begins (children back in school) 

Friday 23rd July    Last day of the school year 
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